
3/64 Siemens LV 10 · 2025

3

Miniature Circuit Breakers | Accessories

Quick selection guide, page 3/48

Standard busbars
General information

Infeed

At the start or end of the busbar Along the busbar or midpoint infeed

S

I201_13755

S1 S2

3 2 1 1 2 3

I201_13754a

S

Maximum busbar current IS/phase
• Cross-section 10 mm2: 63 A
• Cross-section 16 mm2: 80 A

Maximum busbar current IS/phase
• Cross-section 10 mm2: 100 A
• Cross-section 16 mm2: 130 A
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Fixed lengths, cannot be cut

For miniature circuit breakers (MCBs)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

1-phase Article No. Article No.

L1 L1 14

3,4

1 For 2 MCBs 1P 2 MW 33 mm 5ST3600 5ST3630

L1 L1 14

3,4

1 For 6 MCBs 1P 6 MW 105 mm 5ST3601 5ST3631
For 12 MCBs 1P 12 MW 212 mm 5ST3602 5ST3632

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 L2/N

15
,2

6,6

1

L1 L2/N 19

7,3

1

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 2 MCBs (2P/1P+N) 4 MW 76 mm 5ST3606 5ST3636
For 3 MCBs (2P/1P+N) 6 MW 105 mm 5ST3607 5ST3637
For 6 MCBs (2P/1P+N) 12 MW 210 mm 5ST3608 5ST3638

3-phase Article No. Article No.

L1 L2 L3

15
,2

9,2

1 1

L1 L2 L3 19

10,3

1 1

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 2 MCBs 3P 6 MW 102 mm 5ST3613 5ST3643
For 3 MCBs 3P 9 MW 157.5 mm 5ST3614 5ST3644
For 4 MCBs 3P 12 MW 210 mm 5ST3615 5ST3645
For 14 MCBs 1P 14 MW 250 mm 5ST3613-4 –
Combi pack:  
20 × 5ST3613 + 10 × 5ST3614 +  
50 × 5ST3615 + 50 × 5ST3655

5ST3656 –

Combi pack:  
20 × 5ST3643 + 10 × 5ST3644 +  
50 × 5ST3645 + 50 × 5ST3655

– 5ST3657

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 L2 L3 N 19

13,3

1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 N

15
,2

11,8

1 1 1

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 2 MCBs (4P/3P+N) 8 MW 138 mm/ 
140 mm

5ST3621 5ST3651

For 3 MCBs (4P/3P+N) 12 MW 210 mm 5ST3622 5ST3652

L1 N L2 N L3 N

15
,2

11,8

1 1 1 1 1

L1 N L2 N L3 N 19

13,3

1 1 1 1 1

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 6 MCBs 1P+N 12 MW 210 mm 5ST3623 5ST3653
For 7 MCBs 1P+N 14 MW 248 mm 5ST3623-4 –
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Accessories
Terminals for 5ST36 and 5ST37 Article No.
For conductors  
6 … 25 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3768-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3768-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3768-5

For conductors  
6 … 50 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3760-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3760-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3760-5

Terminals for infeed at side Article No.
For conductors  
6 … 25 mm2

Short 5ST3768

Short, IP20 5ST3771-2
Touch protection Article No.
For free connections, yellow (RAL 1004) 5 × 1 pin 5ST3655

For MCBs equipped with auxiliary switch (AS) or fault signal contact (FC)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

1-phase Article No. Article No.

AS
FC

L1 L1 14

3,4

1,5

9 
m

m

For 2 MCBs 1P 2 MW 40 mm 5ST3603 5ST3633

AS
FC

L1 L1 14

3,4

1,5

9 
m

m

For 6 MCBs 1P 6 MW 158 mm 5ST3604 5ST3634
For 9 MCBs 1P 9 MW 237 mm 5ST3605 5ST3635

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No. Article No.

AS
FCL1 L2/N L1 19

7,3

1,51

9 
m

m

For 2 MCBs  
(2P/1P+N)

4 MW 76 mm 5ST3610 5ST3640

For 3 MCBs  
(2P/1P+N)

6 MW 121 mm 5ST3611 5ST3641

For 5 MCBs  
(2P/1P+N)

10 MW 210 mm 5ST3612 5ST3642

3-phase Article No. Article No.

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

15
,2

9,2

1 1 1,5

9 
m

m

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1 19

10,3

1 1 1,5

9 
m

m

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 2 MCBs 3P 6 MW 115 mm 5ST3616 5ST3646
For 4 MCBs 3P 12 MW 237 mm 5ST3617 5ST3647

AS
FC

AS
FC

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1 19

10,3

1,51,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

AS
FC

AS
FC

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

15
,2

9,2

1,51,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 6 MCBs 1P 9 MW 156 mm/ 
158 mm

5ST3618 5ST3648

For 9 MCBs 1P 12 MW 227 mm 5ST3620 5ST3650

Standard busbars
Fixed lengths, cannot be cut
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For MCBs with RCCB
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

3-phase Article No. Article No.

NL1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3L1 L2 L3 L1 L2

15
,2

9,2

111111211 1

72
 m

m

NL1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 19

10,3

111111211 1

72
 m

m

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 8 MCBs 1P  
with 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
N right

12 MW 210 mm 5ST3624 5ST3654

N

2

72
 m

m

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L1L3

15
,2

8,6

For 10 MCBs 1P 
with 1 RCCB 3P+N 
or for 1 RCCB 3P+N, 
1 MCB 3P and 7 
MCBs 1P

14 MW 249 mm 5ST3624-4 –

N

2

72
 m

m

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3

15
,2

8,6

For 6 MCBs 1P with  
1 RCCB 3P+N or  
for 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
1 MCB 3P and  
3 MCBs 1P

10 MW 176 mm 5ST3624-1 –

L1N L2 L3 L1 L2 L3L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 19

10,3

1111111 1 1 1

72
 m

m

L1N L2 L3 L1 L2 L3L1 L2 L3 L1 L2

15
,2

9,2

1111111 1 1 1

72
 m

m

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For 8 MCBs 1P with  
1 RCCB 3P+N, N left

11 MW 192 mm 5ST3667 5ST3668

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No. Article No.
1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3N N L1 L2 L3 L1 L3L2

15
,2

10,7

For 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
1 MCB 3P+N and  
6 MCBs 1P

14 MW 248 mm 5ST3724-4 –

1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3N N L1 N L2 N NL3

15
,2

10,7

For 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
1 MCB 3P+N and  
3 MCBs 1P+N

14 MW 248 mm 5ST3725-4 –

1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 L2 L3N L1 N L2 N L3 N

15
,2

10,7

For 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
1 MCB 3P and  
3 MCBs 1P+N

13 MW 230 mm 5ST3725-3 –

1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 L2 L3 L1 N L2N N L3 N L1 N NL2

15
,2

10,7

For 1 RCCB 3P+N 
and 5 MCBs 1P+N

14 MW 248 mm 5ST3625-4 –
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For miniature circuit breakers (MCBs)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End caps 
included 

Color Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

1-phase, straight Article No. Article No.

10

5,6

L1 L1

1 For MCBs 1P+N 
compact

12 MW 216 mm ■ Gray 5ST3762 –
Blue 5ST3687-0 –

56 MW 1016 mm – Gray 5ST3764 –
Blue 5ST3787-0 –

1-phase, angled 45° Article No. Article No.

10

5,6

1 1 For MCBs 1P+N 
compact

12 MW 216 mm ■ Blue 5ST3763 –
56 MW 1016 mm – Blue 5ST3765 –

1-phase, angled 90° Article No. Article No.

3,
5

13L1 L1

1 For MCBs 1P 12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3730 5ST3700
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3731 5ST3701

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 L2/N 15

18

1 For 2MW devices  
(2P/1P+N)

12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3734 5ST3704
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3735 5ST3705

3-phase Article No. Article No.

15

18

L1 L2 L3

1 1 For MCBs 3P 12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3738 5ST3708
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3740 5ST3710

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 L2 L3 N 18

20

1 1 1 For MCBs 4P or 
3P+N

12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3745 5ST3715
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3746 5ST3716

L1 N L2 N N L3 N L1L1 N L3 N N L2 N L1

19,7

17
,3

1 1 1 1 1 1

L1 N L2 N N L3 N L1L1 N L3 N N L2 N L1

21,4

17
,3

1 1 1 1 1 1

∅ 10 mm2 ∅ 16 mm2

For RCCB/MCBs or  
MCBs 1P+N

56 MW 1000 mm – 5ST3770-2 5ST3770-3

Accessories
Terminals for 5ST36 and 5ST37 Article No.
For conductors  
6 … 25 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3768-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3768-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3768-5

For conductors  
6 … 50 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3760-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3760-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3760-5

Terminals for Infeed at side Article No.
For conductors  
6 … 25 mm2

Short 5ST3768
Short, IP20 5ST3771-2

End caps Article No.
For 1-phase busbars (MCB 1P+N compact) Gray 5ST3766

Blue 5ST3767
White 5ST3748

For 2 and 3-phase busbars 5ST3750
Touch protection Article No.
For free connections, yellow (RAL 1004) 5 × 1 pin 5ST3655

Standard busbars
Can be cut
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For MCBs equipped with auxiliary switch (AS) or fault signal contact (FC)
Pin spacing in MW 
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End caps 
included

Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

1-phase, angled 90° Article No. Article No.

3,
5

13L1 L1AS
FC

1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3732 5ST3702
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3733 5ST3703

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No. Article No.

15

18

AS
FCL1 L2/N L1

1,51

9 
m

m

For 2 MW devices  
(2P/1P+N)

12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3736 5ST3706
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3737 5ST3707

3-phase Article No. Article No.

15

18

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1 1 1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 3P 12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3741 5ST3711
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3742 5ST3712

15

18

AS
FC

AS
FC

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1,51,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 12 MW 214 mm ■ 5ST3743 5ST3713
56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3744 5ST3714

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 N L2 N L3 N 17

20

1 1,5 1 1,5 1

AS
FC

9 
m

m

AS
FC

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P+N 56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3746-2 –

For MCBs equipped with undervoltage release (UR) or shunt trips (ST)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End caps 
included

Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

2-phase Article No. Article No.

UR
ST

UR
STL1 L2 L1 17

14

2 2

18
 m

m

18
 m

m

For MCBs 1P  
with UR/ ST

56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3735-2 –
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Accessories
Terminals for 5ST36 and 5ST37 Article No.
For conductors  
6 … 25 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3768-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3768-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3768-5

For conductors  
6 … 50 mm2

Cable entry on the left 5ST3760-4
Cable entry in the center 5ST3760-3
Cable entry on the right 5ST3760-5

End caps Article No.
For 2 and 3-phase busbars 5ST3750
For 4-phase busbars 5ST3718
Touch protection Article No.
For free connections, yellow (RAL 1004) 5 × 1 pin 5ST3655

For MCBs with line-side RCCB or RCCBs equipped with AS/FC devices
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End caps 
included

Conductor cross-section
10 mm2 16 mm2

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No. Article No.

L1 N L2 N L3 N 17

20

1 1,5 1 1,5 1

AS
FC

9 
m

m

AS
FC

9 
m

m

For RCCB/MCBs 56 MW 1016 mm – 5ST3746-2 –

L1 L2 L3 N L2 N L3 N

18
,3

22,1

1 1 1 1 1 1 For 6 MCBs 1P+N  
with 1 RCCB 3P+N,  
N right 

16 MW 292 mm ■ 5ST3770-4 5ST3770-5

Standard busbars
Can be cut
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5ST37 acc. to UL 508, can be cut

For miniature circuit breakers (MCBs)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
18 mm2 25 mm2

1-phase Article No. Article No.

L1 L1

5

15

1 For MCBs 1P  
or fuse holders 10 × 38 mm/class CC

56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3701-0HG –

L1 L1

5

15

1,5 For MCBs 1P  
or fuse holders 14 × 51 mm

56 MW 1000 mm – 5ST3701-2HG

2-phase Article No. Article No.

23

21

L1 L2

1 For MCBs 2P  
or fuse holders 10 × 38 mm/class CC

56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3705-0HG –

L1 L2 23

21

1,5 For MCBs 2P  
or fuse holders 14 × 51 mm

56 MW 1000 mm – 5ST3705-2HG

3-phase Article No. Article No.

23

21

L1 L2 L3

1 1 For MCBs 3P 
or fuse holders 10 × 38 mm/class CC

56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3710-0HG –

23

21

L1 L2 L3

1,5 1,5 For MCBs 3P  
or fuse holders 14 × 51 mm

56 MW 1000 mm – 5ST3710-2HG

© Siemens 2024

https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19830&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19846&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19888&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19848&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19890&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=G_I201_XX_19891&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/picture?gridview=view2&objkey=P_I202_XX_06556&showdetail=true&view=Search
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST37
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3701-0HG
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3701-2HG
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3705-0HG
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3705-2HG
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3710-0HG
https://www.siemens.com/product_catalog_SIEP?5ST3710-2HG


3/72 Siemens LV 10 · 2025

3

Miniature Circuit Breakers | Accessories

Quick selection guide, page 3/48

For MCBs equipped with auxiliary switch (AS) or fault signal contact (FC)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
18 mm2 25 mm2

1-phase Article No. Article No.

L1 L1AS
FC

5

15

1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3703-0HG –

2-phase Article No. Article No.

23

21

AS
FCL1 L2 L1

1,51

9 
m

m

For MCBs 2P 56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3707-0HG –

3-phase Article No. Article No.

23

21

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1 1 1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 3P 56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3712-0HG –

23

21

AS
FC

AS
FC

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1,51,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 56 MW 1000 mm 5ST3714-0HG –

Terminals according to UL 508 Article No.
For infeed at the device 6 … 35 mm2 5ST3770-0HG
For infeed at the busbar 2.5 … 50 mm2 5ST3770-1HG
End caps according to UL 508 Article No.
For 1-phase busbars 5ST3748-0HG
For 2 and 3-phase busbars 5ST3750-0HG

Accessories
Touch protection according to UL 508 Article No.
For open terminals, yellow 5 × 1 pin 5ST3655-0HG

Standard busbars
5ST37 acc. to UL 508, can be cut
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5ST3.. acc. to UL 489 specially for 5SJ4... -.HG..

Fixed lengths, cannot be cut, for miniature circuit breakers (MCBs) 1)

Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
16 mm2

1-phase Article No.
L1 L1

1 15

For 6 MCBs 1P 6 MW 100 mm 5ST3663-0HG
For 12 MCBs 1P 12 MW 205 mm 5ST3663-1HG
For 18 MCBs 1P 18 MW 310 mm 5ST3663-2HG

2-phase Article No.
L1 L2

1 15

For 3 MCBs 2P 6 MW 100 mm 5ST3664-0HG
For 6 MCBs 2P 12 MW 205 mm 5ST3664-1HG
For 9 MCBs 2P 18 MW 310 mm 5ST3664-2HG

3-phase Article No.

15

L1 L2 L3

11

For 2 MCBs 3P 6 MW 100 mm 5ST3665-0HG
For 4 MCBs 3P 12 MW 205 mm 5ST3665-1HG
For 6 MCBs 3P 18 MW 310 mm 5ST3665-2HG

1) All unassigned pins of the busbars that cannot be cut must be covered with 5ST3666-1HG touch protection covers.

Can be cut, for MCBs
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
18 mm2

1-phase Article No.

19,3

L1 L1

1

For MCBs 1P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3701-3HG

2-phase Article No.

19,3

L1 L2

1

For MCBs 2P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3705-3HG

3-phase Article No.

19,3

L1 L2 L3

11

For MCBs 3P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3710-3HG
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Terminals according to UL 489 Article No.
For infeed at the 5SJ4... -.HG.. miniature 
circuit breaker

2.5 … 35 mm2 5ST3666-0HG
6 … 35 mm2 5ST3770-3HG

For infeed at the busbar 2.5 … 50 mm2 5ST3666-2HG
End caps according to UL 489 Article No.
For 1, 2 and 3-phase busbars 5ST3750-3HG

Can be cut, for MCBs equipped with auxiliary switch (AS) or fault signal contact (FC)
Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of MW Length Conductor cross-section
18 mm2

1-phase Article No.

19,3

AS
FC

L1 L1

1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3703-3HG

2-phase Article No.

19,3

AS
FCL1 L2 L1

1,51

9 
m

m

For MCBs 2P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3707-3HG

3-phase Article No.

19,3

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1 1 1,5

9 
m

m

For MCBs 3P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3712-3HG

19,3

AS
FC

AS
FC

AS
FCL1 L2 L3 L1

1,51,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For MCBs 1P 56 MW 1016 mm 5ST3714-3HG

Accessories
Touch protection according to UL 489 Article No.
For open terminals, yellow 
3 × 1 pin

For 5ST37..-.HG busbars that 
cannot be cut

5ST3666-1HG

For 5ST37..-3HG busbars that 
can be cut

5ST3655-3HG

Standard busbars
5ST3.. acc. to UL 489 specially for 5SJ4... -.HG..
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Compact busbars
General information

Infeed

At the start or end of the busbar Along the busbar or midpoint infeed

S

I201_13755

S1 S2

3 2 1 1 2 3

I201_13754a

S

Maximum busbar current IS/phase
• Cross-section 10 mm2: 63 A
• Cross-section 16 mm2: 80 A

Maximum busbar current IS/phase
• Cross-section 10 mm2: 100 A
• Cross-section 16 mm2: 130 A
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Compact busbars
5ST36, fixed lengths, cannot be cut

Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End caps 
included

Conductor cross-
section 
10 mm2

2-phase/1-phase + N, for infeed via RCCB Article No.

A
FD

D

A
FD

D

L1 N L1 N L1 N

42,4
13

,7

1 2 2 For 1 × RCCB 1P+N and 5 × compact devices 
equipped with 5SM6 arc fault detection unit

12 MW 216 mm ■ 5ST3685-0

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No.

N L1L1 L1N N

42,4

13
,7

1 1 For compact devices 6 MW 113 mm ■ 5ST3674-6
9 MW 166 mm ■ 5ST3674-7
12 MW 218 mm ■ 5ST3674-0

AS ++ +AS AS

42,4

13
,7

1 1 For 12 × 5SY17 CBE  
(circuit breaker for equipment)

12 MW 218 mm ■ 5ST3674-1

EC
PD

A
FD

U

A
FD

U

L1 L1N N

42,4

13
,7

2 For 6 × compact devices equipped with 
5SM6 arc fault detection unit and 5TY1 
COM electronic circuit protection devices 
(ECPD)

12 MW 200 mm ■ 5ST3676-0

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No.

N L2L1 L3 L1N N N

42,4

13
,7

1 1 1 For compact devices 6 MW 113 mm ■ 5ST3673-6
9 MW 116 mm ■ 5ST3673-7
12 MW 218 mm ■ 5ST3673-0 
14 MW 254 mm ■ 5ST3673-4

EC
PD

A
FD

U

A
FD

U

2 2

L1 N L2 N L3 N

42,4

13
,7

For 6 × compact devices equipped with 
5SM6 arc fault detection unit and 5TY1 
COM electronic circuit protection devices 
(ECPD)

11 MW 200 mm ■ 5ST3675-0
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5ST37, can be cut

Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End 
caps  
included

Conductor 
cross-section
10 mm2

2-phase/1-phase + N, for infeed via RCCB Article No.

L1 N L1 N L1 N L1 N

42,4
13

,7

1 1 1 1 For 1 × RCCB 1P+N and  
10 × compact devices

12 MW 215 mm ■ 5ST3784-0

N L1 L1 N L1 N L1 N

42,4

13
,7

1 1 1 1 For 1 × RCCB 1P+N (RCCB N left only) and  
10 × compact devices

12 MW 215 mm ■ 5ST3784-0KL

2-phase/1-phase + N Article No.

N L1L1 L1N N

40,8

13

1 1 For compact devices 60 MW 1060 mm – 5ST3774-0

EC
PD

L1 L1N N

40,8

13

A
FD

U

A
FD

U

2 For compact devices equipped with 5SM6 arc fault 
detection unit and 5TY1 COM electronic circuit 
protection devices (ECPD)

59 MW 1042 mm – 5ST3776-0

L1 ASL1N L1 NN AS AS

40,8

13

1,5 1,5

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For compact devices equipped 
with auxiliary switch

59.5 
MW

1055 mm – 5ST3778-0

A
FD

D

A
FD

D

A
FD

D

2,5

L1 ASN L1 N AS

40,8

13

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For compact devices equipped with 5SM6 arc fault 
detection unit and auxiliary switch

58.5 
MW

1036 mm – 5ST3780-0

A
FD

D

A
FD

D

L1 N L1 N

40,8

13

AS
FC

1 2,5

9 
m

m

For 2 MW units (MCBs or RCBOs) with mounted 
5SM6 arc fault detection unit and auxiliary switch

54 MW 956 mm – 5ST3786-0

Terminals for infeed at side Article No.
For conductors 6 … 25 mm2 Short, IP20 5ST3771-2
End caps Article No.
For 2 and 4-phase compact busbars 5ST3788-0

Accessories
Touch protection Article No.
For free connections,  
yellow (RAL 1004)

For pins L1, N 5ST3655
For pins L2, L3 5ST3655-0HG
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Compact busbars
5ST37, can be cut

Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End 
caps  
included

Conductor 
cross-section
10 mm2

4-phase/3-phase + N, for infeed via RCCB Article No.
11 1 1 11 11

L1 NL3L2 L1 NL3NL2N L1 NL3NL2N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N 
and 6 × compact 
devices

10 MW 181 mm ■ 5ST3783-1 

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N 
and 8 × compact 
devices

12 MW 216 mm ■ 5ST3783-0

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N 
and 10 × compact 
devices

14 MW 251 mm ■ 5ST3783-4 

11 1 1 11 11

L3N L2L1 L1 NL3NL2N L1 NL3NL2N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N  
(RCCB N left only) 
and 6 × compact 
devices

10 MW 181 mm ■ 5ST3783-1KL 

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N 
(RCCB N left only) 
and 8 × compact 
devices

12 MW 216 mm ■ 5ST3783-0KL

1111 1 11 11 1 11

L1 NL3L2 L1 L3L2 L1 NL3NL2N L1 NL3NL2N L1 N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N,  
1 × MCBs 3P and  
7 × compact 
devices

14 MW 253 mm ■ 5ST3785-4 

1111 1 11 1 11 1 11

L1 N N NL3L2 L1 L3L2 L2L1 L3 NL1 L2 N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N,  
2 × MCBs 3P+N 
and 12 × compact 
devices

24 MW 430 mm ■ 5ST3790-1 

1111 1 11 1 11 1 11

L1 N N NL3L2 L1 L3L2 L2L1 L3 NL1 L2 N

40,8

13

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N,  
2 × MCBs 3P+N 
and 45 × compact 
devices

57 MW 1009 mm – 5ST3790-2 

1111 1 11 11 11

L1 N NL3L2 L1 L3L2 L1 NL3NL2N L1 N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N,  
1 × MCBs 3P+N 
and 4 × compact 
devices

12 MW 217 mm ■ 5ST3795-0 

1111 1 11 11 11

L1 NL3L2 L1 NL3L2 L1 NL3NL2N L1 NL3NL2N

42,4

13
,7

For 1 × RCCB 3P+N,  
1 × MCBs 3P+N 
and 6 × compact 
devices

14 MW 253 mm ■ 5ST3795-4 
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Terminals for infeed at side Article No.
For conductors 6 … 25 mm2 Short, IP20 5ST3771-2
End caps Article No.
For 2 and 4-phase compact busbars 5ST3788-0

Accessories
Touch protection Article No.
For free connections,  
yellow (RAL 1004) 

For pins L1, N 5ST3655
For pins L2, L3 5ST3655-0HG

Pin spacing in MW  
(1 MW = 18 mm)

Application No. of 
MW

Length End 
caps  
included

Conductor 
cross-section
10 mm2

4-phase/3-phase + N Article No.

N L2L1 L3 L1N N N

40,8

13

1 1 1 For compact devices 60 MW 1060 mm – 5ST3773-0

EC
PD

A
FD

U

A
FD

U

2 2

L1 N L2 N L3 N

40,8

13
For compact devices equipped with 5SM6 arc fault 
detection unit and 5TY1 COM electronic circuit 
protection devices (ECPD)

59 MW 1042 mm – 5ST3775-0

1,5 1,51,5

L1 ASL2N L3 L1NN AS AS

40,8

13

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

For compact  
devices equipped
with auxiliary switch

59.5 
MW

1055 mm – 5ST3777-0
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Accessories for busbars
General accessories

5ST36 5ST37 5ST37 (acc. to UL 508) 5ST3.. (acc. to UL 489) 5ST3 compact
Terminals

For conductors Version Cable entry Infeed Article No.
6 … 25 mm2 Short – Lateral 5ST3768 ■ ■

Short, IP20 – Lateral 5ST3771-2 ■ ■ ■

6 … 25 mm2 – Center – 5ST3768-3 ■
Left – 5ST3768-4 ■
Right – 5ST3768-5 ■

6 … 50 mm2 – Center – 5ST3760-3 ■
Left – 5ST3760-4 ■
Right – 5ST3760-5 ■

2.5 … 50 mm2 – – Busbar 5ST3770-1HG ■

6 … 35 mm2 – – Device 5ST3770-0HG ■

2.5 … 35 mm2 For 5SJ4... -.HG.. – Miniature circuit breaker 5ST3666-0HG ■
6 … 35 mm2 For 5ST37..-3HG that can be cut – Miniature circuit breaker 5ST3770-3HG ■

2.5 … 50 mm2 – – Busbar 5ST3666-2HG ■
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Accessories for busbars
General accessories

5ST36 5ST37 5ST37 (acc. to UL 508) 5ST3.. (acc. to UL 489) 5ST3 compact
Terminals

For conductors Version Cable entry Infeed Article No.
6 … 25 mm2 Short – Lateral 5ST3768 ■ ■

Short, IP20 – Lateral 5ST3771-2 ■ ■ ■

6 … 25 mm2 – Center – 5ST3768-3 ■
Left – 5ST3768-4 ■
Right – 5ST3768-5 ■

6 … 50 mm2 – Center – 5ST3760-3 ■
Left – 5ST3760-4 ■
Right – 5ST3760-5 ■

2.5 … 50 mm2 – – Busbar 5ST3770-1HG ■

6 … 35 mm2 – – Device 5ST3770-0HG ■

2.5 … 35 mm2 For 5SJ4... -.HG.. – Miniature circuit breaker 5ST3666-0HG ■
6 … 35 mm2 For 5ST37..-3HG that can be cut – Miniature circuit breaker 5ST3770-3HG ■

2.5 … 50 mm2 – – Busbar 5ST3666-2HG ■

© Siemens 2024
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Accessories for busbars
General accessories

5ST36 5ST37 5ST37 (acc. to UL 508) 5ST3.. (acc. to UL 489) 5ST3 compact
Touch protection

Version Scope of supply Version Article No.
For free connections, 
yellow (RAL 1004)

5 × 1 pin – 5ST3655 ■ ■
5ST3655-0HG ■ ■

3 × 1 pin – 5ST3666-1HG ■
– 5ST3655-3HG ■

For conductors 10 mm2 20 × 5ST3613 + 10 × 5ST3614 + 50 × 5ST3615 + 50 × 5ST3655 – 5ST3656 ■
For conductors 16 mm2 20 × 5ST3643 + 10 × 5ST3644 + 50 × 5ST3645 + 50 × 5ST3655 For 5ST337..-3HG 5ST3657 ■

End caps
Version Color Article No.
For 1-phase busbars Gray 5ST3748 ■
For 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750 ■
For 4-phase busbars Gray 5ST3718 ■
For 1, 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750-3HG ■
– Gray 5ST3766 ■

Blue 5ST3767 ■

For 1-phase busbars Gray 5ST3748-0HG ■
For 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750-0HG ■

For 2 and 4-phase compact busbars Gray 5ST3788-0 ■
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5ST36 5ST37 5ST37 (acc. to UL 508) 5ST3.. (acc. to UL 489) 5ST3 compact
Touch protection

Version Scope of supply Version Article No.
For free connections, 
yellow (RAL 1004)

5 × 1 pin – 5ST3655 ■ ■
5ST3655-0HG ■ ■

3 × 1 pin – 5ST3666-1HG ■
– 5ST3655-3HG ■

For conductors 10 mm2 20 × 5ST3613 + 10 × 5ST3614 + 50 × 5ST3615 + 50 × 5ST3655 – 5ST3656 ■
For conductors 16 mm2 20 × 5ST3643 + 10 × 5ST3644 + 50 × 5ST3645 + 50 × 5ST3655 For 5ST337..-3HG 5ST3657 ■

End caps
Version Color Article No.
For 1-phase busbars Gray 5ST3748 ■
For 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750 ■
For 4-phase busbars Gray 5ST3718 ■
For 1, 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750-3HG ■
– Gray 5ST3766 ■

Blue 5ST3767 ■

For 1-phase busbars Gray 5ST3748-0HG ■
For 2 and 3-phase busbars Gray 5ST3750-0HG ■

For 2 and 4-phase compact busbars Gray 5ST3788-0 ■
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5ST36 5ST37 5ST37 (acc. to UL 508) 5ST3.. (acc. to UL 489) 5ST3 compact
Series connectors

Conductor cross-section Length of cable Color Number of phases Article No.
10 mm2 125 mm N conductor blue 1 5ST3781-0 ■

Cable black 1 5ST3791-0 ■
3 5ST3793-0 ■

150 mm N conductor blue 1 5ST3781-1 ■
Cable black 1 5ST3791-1 ■

3 5ST3793-1 ■

16 mm2 125 mm N conductor blue 1 5ST3782-0 ■
Cable black 1 5ST3792-0 ■

3 5ST3794-0 ■
150 mm N conductor blue 1 5ST3782-1 ■

Cable black 1 5ST3792-1 ■
3 5ST3794-1 ■

200 mm N conductor blue 1 5ST3781-2 ■
Cable black 1 5ST3791-2 ■

3 5ST3793-2 ■
3 × cables black and 
1 × N conductor blue

3 + N 5ST3793-3 ■

Accessories for busbars
General accessories
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